
Jasper Troupsburg Central School

Boys Varsity Wrestling Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Wed Nov 17 6:30PM @ Weight Certification @ Avoca  

Thu Nov 18 TBA @ Weight Certification @ Avoca (make-ups)  

Tue Dec 7 6:30PM @ Bolivar-Richburg High School  

Thu Dec 9 6:15PM vs. Campbell-Savona High School  

Sat Dec 11 9:00AM @ Pavilion Tournament  

Thu Dec 16 6:15PM @ Alfred Almond Central School  

Thu Jan 6 6:15PM @ Avoca Central High School  

Sat Jan 8 9:00AM @ Canoe Landing @ Hammondsport  

Thu Jan 13 6:15PM vs. Addison High School  

Tue Jan 18 5:00PM @ Tri-match vs. Avon & Pavilion @ Avon  

Thu Jan 20 6:15PM @ Arkport Central High School  

Wed Jan 26 6:30PM @ Fillmore High School  

Mon Jan 31 6:15PM vs. Canisteo-Greenwood  

Fri Feb 4 TBA @ Sectionals @ Geneseo  

Sat Feb 5 TBA @ Sectionals @ Geneseo  

Fri Feb 11 TBA @ Wrestling State Qualifer @ R.I.T.  

Sat Feb 12 TBA @ State Qualifier @ R.I.T.  


